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About Us

Excellent Quality Timber Supplies

EQT Group is an Australian-based forest products trading 
company committed to delivering Excellent Quality 
Timber to the Australian market.



We serve a wide range of industries through a growing 
selection of wood-based solutions — from structural 
construction and interior fit-outs to furniture, cultural 
and creative design, and international trade services.



Our operations span across product sourcing, branding, 
marketing, distribution and consulting, allowing us to 
respond flexibly to Australia’s evolving demand for 
versatile, sustainable timber materials.



With a focus on sustainability, consistency, and long-term 
partnerships, EQT Group combines product excellence 
with a deep understanding of market needs. Our name 
reflects our values — Equilibrium, Quest, and Tenacity — 
guiding every aspect of our operations from sourcing to 
service.



At EQT Group, we don't just deliver timber. We deliver 
confidence, craftsmanship, and commitment to quality.
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Our Brands

EQT Plywood

— Plywood Series



EQT Framing

— Structural Timber Framing Series



EQT Furniture

— Furniture Series, Bespoke Solid Timber Furniture & DIY 

Marine Plywood Designs



EQT Accessories

— Wooden Cultural & Creative Accessories Series



EQT Consulting

— Consulting Series, Import & Export Trades
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LVL

35mm

42mm

45mm

63mm

65mmThickness

H2, H2STreatment

2.4m - 6.0m 

(custom lengths available)

Length

70mm

90mm

120mm

140mm 

200mm

240mm

300mm

360mm

Width

A-Bond, Phenolic Resin, E0Glue
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Manufactured using mutiple layers of selected veneers laminated under heat and 
pressure using structural adhesives. Engineered for high strength, stability and 
consistency.
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Ideal for beams, joists, lintels, rafters, and structural 
framing in residential, commercial, and industrial 
buildings.

Structural LVL

AS/NZS 4357

E9, E11, E13, E15

F11, F17

Standard

Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)

Structural Rating

Ideal for concrete formwork systems including beam 
and slab soffits, wall and column supports, and 
structural framing in temporary works.

Formwork LVL

AS/NZS 4357

E13, E15

F17, F22

Standard

Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)

Structural Rating

Used as scaffold planks in construction, staging, 
elevated work platforms, and industrial scaffolding 
systems.

Scaffolding Plank LVL

AS/NZS 1577

E13, E15

F17, F22

Standard

Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)

Structural Rating
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Manufactured by machine-graded structural pine timber for framing applications, which 
provides a reliable balance of strength, stability, and cost-effectiveness.

Length

35mm

45mm

Thickness

Untreated, H2, H2S, H3

E10

AS/NZS 1748.1

AS1684

Treatment

Kiln-Dried

Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)

Standard

2.4m - 6.0m 

(custom lengths available)

Length

70mm

90mm

120mm

140mm

190mm

240mm

270mm

300mm 

360mmWidth
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I-JOIST

Manufactured using LVL or solid pine flanges and an OSB or plywood web, which is 
designed for floor and roof framing, offering superior strength, stiffness, and 
dimensional stability.

Flange Size

4.8m – 13.2m

(custom lengths available)

Length

Untreated, H2, H2S

E13, E15

AS/NZS 4063, AS/NZS 1720, AS 1684

Treatment

Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)

Standard

45mm x 35mm

45mm x 63mm

45mm x 75mm

200mm

240mm

300mm

360mm

400mm

Depth

OSB, Structural Plywood

LVL, Solid Pine

A-Bond, Phenolic Resin, E0

Web Material

Flange Material

Glue
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Excellent Quality Timber — with Equilibrium, Quest, and Tenacity.

We operate with composure and clarity 

— striking a balance between quality, supply, and service 

to foster long-term, stable partnerships.

Equilibrium

Quest

We are always on a journey

— pursuing innovation, refining quality, and discovering 

smarter, more sustainable product solutions.

Tenacity

We endure 

— through every market shift and logistical challenge, we 

remain committed, dependable, and driven to grow. 

In the global forest products trade, success demands 
more than just quality goods — it calls for balance, vision, 

and resilience. That is precisely what EQT represents.

Our Core Values


