

Framing Series





About Us

EQT Group is an Australian-based forest products trading company committed to delivering Excellent Quality Timber to the Australian market.

We serve a wide range of industries through a growing selection of wood-based solutions — from structural construction and interior fit-outs to furniture, cultural and creative design, and international trade services.

Our operations span across product sourcing, branding, marketing, distribution and consulting, allowing us to respond flexibly to Australia's evolving demand for versatile, sustainable timber materials.

With a focus on sustainability, consistency, and long-term partnerships, **EQT Group** combines product excellence with a deep understanding of market needs. Our name reflects our values — Equilibrium, Quest, and Tenacity — guiding every aspect of our operations from sourcing to service.

At **EQT Group**, we don't just deliver timber. We deliver confidence, craftsmanship, and commitment to quality.





Our Brands

EQT Plywood

— Plywood Series

EQT Framing

Structural Timber Framing Series

EQT Furniture

— *Furniture Series*, Bespoke Solid Timber Furniture & DIY Marine Plywood Designs

EQT Accessories

— Wooden Cultural & Creative Accessories Series

EQT Consulting

— Consulting Series, Import & Export Trades





Manufactured using mutiple layers of selected veneers laminated under heat and pressure using structural adhesives. Engineered for high strength, stability and consistency.

Glue	A-Bond, Phenolic Resin, E0
Width	70mm 200mm 90mm 240mm 120mm 300mm 140mm 360mm
Length	2.4m - 6.0m (custom lengths available)
Thickness	35mm 65mm 42mm 45mm 63mm
Treatment	H2, H2S







Structural LVL

Ideal for beams, joists, lintels, rafters, and structural framing in residential, commercial, and industrial buildings.

Standard	AS/NZS 4357
Structural Rating	F11, F17
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)	E9, E11, E13, E15

Formwork LVL

Ideal for concrete formwork systems including beam and slab soffits, wall and column supports, and structural framing in temporary works.

Standard	AS/NZS 4357
Structural Rating	F17, F22
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)	E13, E15

Scaffolding Plank LVL

Used as scaffold planks in construction, staging, elevated work platforms, and industrial scaffolding systems.

Standard	AS/NZS 1577
Structural Rating	F17, F22
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)	E13, E15



MGP10

Manufactured by machine-graded structural pine timber for framing applications, which provides a reliable balance of strength, stability, and cost-effectiveness.

Kiln-Dried		
Width	70mm 190mm 360mn 90mm 240mm 120mm 270mm 140mm 300mm	
Length	2.4m - 6.0m (custom lengths available)	
Thickness	35mm 45mm	
Treatment	Untreated, H2, H2S, H3	
Standard	AS/NZS 1748.1 AS1684	
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)	E10	





I-JOIST

Manufactured using LVL or solid pine flanges and an OSB or plywood web, which is designed for floor and roof framing, offering superior strength, stiffness, and dimensional stability.

Glue	A-Bond, Phenolic Resin, E0
Flange Material	LVL, Solid Pine
Web Material	OSB, Structural Plywood
Depth	200mm 360mm 240mm 400mm 300mm
Flange Size	45mm x 35mm 45mm x 63mm 45mm x 75mm
Length	4.8m – 13.2m (custom lengths available)
Treatment	Untreated, H2, H2S
Standard	AS/NZS 4063, AS/NZS 1720, AS 1684
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE)	E13, E15





Our Core Values

Excellent Quality Timber — with Equilibrium, Quest, and Tenacity.

Equilibrium

We operate with composure and clarity
 striking a balance between quality, supply, and service to foster long-term, stable partnerships.

Quest

We are always on a journey
pursuing innovation, refining quality, and discovering smarter, more sustainable product solutions.

Tenacity

We endure

— through every market shift and logistical challenge, we remain committed, dependable, and driven to grow.

In the global forest products trade, success demands more than just quality goods — it calls for balance, vision, and resilience. That is precisely what EQT represents.